
Subject Revision Timetable – Year 11 
 
Tuesday 28 May 

Subject Revision start time Notes 

GCSE ICT revision & 
Core ICT catch up 

10am-2pm ICT rooms 

 
Monday 3 June 

Subject Revision start time Notes 

English 9am-12noon (go to English Dept for 
roomings) 

Refreshments at break 

History 11.30am (exam at 1.45pm) Lunch included 

Geography 12.30-3.30pm Room US4 

 
Tuesday 4 June 

Subject Revision start time Notes 

GCSE ICT 1.45pm ICT rooms 

 
Wednesday 5 June 

Subject Revision start time Notes 

Additional Science, 
single Sciences 

All morning 8.45am start Science rooms 

 
Thursday 6 June 

Subject Revision start time Notes 

Mathematics All morning starting 8.45am S1, S2, B5 

 
Friday 7 June 

Subject Revision start time Notes 

Resistant Materials P3 & P4 (exam PM) Room S13 

History P5 & P6  

 
Monday 10 June 

Subject Revision start time Notes 

History 8am (exam at 9am) Breakfast included 

Additional Science, 
single Sciences 

All morning 8.45am start except 
History students 

Science rooms 

 
Tuesday 11 June 

Subject Revision start time Notes 

Mathematics 8am ( exam at 8.45am ) Breakfast included 

Graphic Products P3 & P4 (exam PM) Rooms S8 & S10 

Media/Film P5 & P6 Room M1 

Geography P5 & P6 Room US4 

 
Wednesday 12 June 

Subject Revision start time Notes 

Additional Science, 
single Sciences 

All day Science rooms 

 
Thursday 13 June 

Subject Revision start time Notes 

Mathematics All afternoon starting 1.45pm S1, S2, B5 

 



Friday 14 June 

Subject Revision start time Notes 

Mathematics 8am (exam at 8.45am) Breakfast included 

 
Monday 17 June 

Subject Revision start time Notes 

Single Sciences All morning starting 8.45am Science rooms 

 
Tuesday 18 June 

Subject Revision start time Notes 

Media/Film P5 & P6 Room M1 

Further Maths P5 & P6 Maths dept. 

 
Wednesday 19 June 

Subject Revision start time Notes 

Single Sciences All morning starting 8.45am Science rooms 

 
Friday 21 June 

Subject Revision start time Notes 

Single sciences All afternoon starting 1.45pm Science rooms 

 
Tuesday 25 June 

Subject Revision start time Notes 

Media/Film P3 & P4 (exam PM) Room M1 

 
 
Revision for science also each week unless there is an examination / other revision above 
 
Mondays  - 11.30 – 2.30pm Biology 
Tuesdays  - 11.30 – 2.30pm Chemistry 
Thursdays  - 11.30 – 2.30pm Physics 
 
 
 
Construction students should continue to attend college at their normal times until the course is 
fully complete. 
 
 
 
Remember to double check your exam timetable against the revision timetable so that you don’t 
miss any of your exams. 


